market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name: DIPANKAR BASU-	PIC of the freelancer
	103123722	- 95
Research Data by MDate of Location:	Ni and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 1710 2014 Valid From: 17 10 1014 Valid From: 18	Mary /-
		(Cond Holdon's Simus

Freelancer Name	MACHANI	Job N
House Address	BANERSEB	Job T
8/9, Pod	lar Magar.	Field
K	dr-32	

20241081

Kokata Howa

Freelancer Code: MY KOLF2013 -031

Reference No:

Date: 12/10/2024

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offline.	Kalkata, Howard	60	200/-

The above stated assignment will start from ______and end on !S. ... The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date.		
Name of signee:	Milanjan	Banefel
	<u> </u>	

Data

Signature: Milanjan Bankjee

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

2) Witness Name: Contact number:

Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Mobile No:-	Vilanjan & Nagan	Bo	ineoj	lee.	2				
7051-25	5228		BILL				-		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA M.	ATRIX PVT 13	TD		r Comm	nercial	Use:			
P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South [Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Stat PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Dhakuria		Da	l No: te: eelancer	r Code	24 :: mx	889 KOLF	10/12/1	024.
Towa	ards my Charg	es/Fees	against A	ssignm	nent/s	stated	below:	40012	0019
Job No: 20241081			Original		ment	Rev	ised Ass	ignment	Quantity And
Job Title: KRYPTON	W-19.		60-	121	0/207		60	47	Amount Payble
Fieldwork Locations: KOLKO	la, Howa	h.			1201			11+110	Mid
Fees for Assignment									
Data Collection Type & Segmen	t		Quantity	Ra	ite			Amount	
1- Briefing charges							-		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	3			,					
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-			60	7 2	100	1	2000	2/	
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Others					×			
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges									
Executive Name: DIPAMY	0000	1017							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa		SU.	m	10					
Totals	iture. 10. 190	USU.	mx3	19					
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Tool			-				
	300 NO.	Task Co	de Amo	unt:-					
B) Supervision Charges									
, and a series charges				unt:-					
Rupees in Words:		Grand	d Total (A	+B) Fo	or Net	Paym	ent		
wolve	Thousar	od !	only						
		Sı	ımmar	ý					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr		tity Synched submitted	ed/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice		Quantity epted	Quantity P		Quantity Payable in subsequent Invoices	
JOTHI PMON- KOL	ed office	60	0		6		67	0	60
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	in (both sides of the pa 1 PB 430 7 1 LDN'5 DN 1 177358	BANI	er 28 è	Benefic	iary Ba	nk Name	STA	TE BA	NK of 9M
Milanjare Date) (Signature & Date)		en Rav	Basy with date	12/201	14	Bill Re	ceived Or		

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: DEPHINAR BASU Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xce as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 17 10 2024 Valid From: 17 10 2024 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 833608 2881 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Parens Sol.
		(Card Holder's Signature

	12028	
Freelancer Name LAXMI PAL House Address Seraspoo Station Kal-150.	Job No: 20241081 Job Title: KRYPTONW-19. Fieldwork Location: Grwabati	Freelancer Code: MAKOLF2013-02 Reference No: Date: 17/10/2014

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline.	Guwahati	40	2001
			18

The above stated assignment will start from 17-10 20 and end on .25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	17	10	2024	
Name	ofsign	ee:	LA 4 MI	PAL

Signature: Lami P.L.

Signed in the presen	
1) Witness Name:	Dipankon Ber 983060391
Contact number:	983060391
Signature:	D. Basu
2) Witness Name:	Sarnit abosh

Sionature

From Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Mobile No:-	L'AXMI P'	AL N	ROAD	KOLK	ata.	- 150	
73	36082881		DILL				
Customer's Name & Addres To: MARKET XCEL DATA P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahot Boad, Gro	B. J. A. Tolland and a		BILL	r Comme	rcial Use	e:	
[Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution S PAN No.: AAECM5086D	uth Dhakuria, Station (CESC), Kolkata-700	0031	Da Fre	l No: ete:			0/12/2024
То	wards my Charges	/Feesa	gainst A	ssianmor	41-4-4	THOCK	2023-025
202410	81		Original	Assignment and Date	nt R	Revised Assign	nment Quantity
Job Title: KRYPTON Fieldwork Locations: A 1914	·W-19.		40	17/18/2		Number and	Amou
Fees for Assignment	ORMATI.		10	14410/2	4.4	40	17 po en c Paybl
Data Collection Type & Segme							
1- Briefing charges	ent	Q	uantity	Rate			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listi						A	mount
3- Main interview -	ng						
4- Main interview-		- 4	10-	200.		PAN	
5- Moderation/Translation/Tra (Specify)	anscription/Others					800	Of.
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name: DIPA	MINO O DE				T		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign		SU-					
Totals	ature: MA3	19.	D.B	azu			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Tas						
	Job No. Tas	k Code	Amou	nt:-			
) Supervision Charges							
and ges			Amoun	t:-			
ipees in Words: Finle	Gi	rand To	tal (A+	B) For Ne	4.0		
Fight T	housand	001	(D) TOT NE	et Paym	ent	
		CVIL	4.				
ssignment		Sumi	mary				
Number Job No. Segment Centr	e Collection Type Quantity Syn		antity Reject and Agreed	h	e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinth	is Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
plemnly declare the information mentioned base	offlir 40		0		10		1 0
neficiary Bank Account Number: 4			В	eneficiary Ba	ank Name	e 11 611 a	Conditions. N BANK 0542458
Lanni Pal.	Dipan	Kar				ceived On:	21000
(Signature & Date)	Approved	by with	10/12/	2024	Bill Che	ecked & Cleared	d On:

conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Location: \\VI_BBSR.	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: DIPPINKITR BASU Mobile No.: 9830603916 Payel Dutte registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 1100440 Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: DIPPINKITR BASU registered with us as a freelance supplier for authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 1100440 Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: DIPPINKITR BASU registered with us as a freelance supplier for sand collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 110040 Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: DIPPINKITR BASU registered with us as a freelance supplier for sand collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 110040 Industrial Estate, New Delhi -110020 Resecutive Name: DIPPINKITR BASU registered with us as a freelance supplier for sand collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 110040 Industrial Estate Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate III, Okhla Industrial Estate III, Okhla Industrial Estate III, Okhla III, Okhla Industrial Estate III, Okhla Industrial Estate III, Okhla Industrial Estate III, Okhla Industrial Estate III, Okhla Industrial III, O	PIC of the freelancer
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Payel with House Address 80/1, S. GG1. Road Kol 7 70003	Job No: 20241081 Job Title: KRYPTON W-19. Fieldwork Location: KOL, BBSR.; GUWAHARI	Freelancer Code: MYKOLF2023 - 022 Reference No: Date: 17 10 2024
	9	

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offline.	KOLKata, BBST, Gunhati	90	200 -
o starle.	received, book , a victimesa		

The above stated assignment will start from 17 10 wo and end on 25 1120 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: \[\frac{1}{3}\]	+ 110/2024	
Name of signee:	Payel	Duth
Signature:	Payel	Date

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name:

Signature:

Contact number:

	·	1					
From Name of the Freelancer:- PAME Address:- 801, SG.G. Mobile No:-	12 DI 20AD. KI 3950	17TA			-		
7 10000		BILL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, [Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC PAN No.: AAECM5086D	;), Kolkata-700031	E	Bill No Date: Freela	ancer Cod	248 e: m+1	87 10 112 12 XOLF 2023	
Towards m	y Charges/Fe						
Job No: 20241081		Origir Num	nal As nber a	signment and Date	Num	ed Assignment iber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: KRYPTON W.	19	90		17/0/201	14 9	0 11711	2014
Fieldwork Locations: KOLKATA	BBSK.						
Fees for Assignment		Quan	tity	Rate		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment							
Briefing charges Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -		91	0	200	2	18000	
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcript (Specify)	tion/Others						
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	*** 60	SU.					
Executive Name: DIPAMK		319	D.	Basi)		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatur Totals	e.	0					
	ob No.	ask Code	Amo	ount:-			
A) rees for Assigneme							
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	ount:-	5		
b) Supervision energy		Grand To	otal (A+B) For	Net Payr	ment	
Rupees in Words: Fighteen	Thous	sand	0	nly			
1210100		Sum	ma	rv	- \		
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Collection	ty Synched/	Quantity	Rejectedby agreed by me	Invoice Quanti Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number Country Strange North Burn	Type of	10	C	9	90	90	90
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein	(both sides of the page	ge) is true and c	correct to	the best of m	y beliefs and I a	gree with all terms and c	onditions.
My PAN Account Number is: 151-5 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: PA	112421	TTA	e07 g 1	Benefic		ame: 581.	000145
E&OE					Ri	II Received On:	
balo populati	Dis	onRo	46	Bast.	024 B	III Checked & Clear	ed On:

market xcel	Executive Name: DIPHNKAR BASU	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location:	Mobile No.: 9830603916 Kalyun Ko Glosh registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 1710204 Valid From: 17102040 Fieldwork Mobile No: 9007403139Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Almar Color)
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name KAYAN House Address KR. GHOSH 130 10. BS. Road. Kal-34	JobNo: 20241081 JobTitle: KRYPTON W - 19 Fieldwork Location: KOLKATA.	Freelancer Code: My KOLF1073 -0000 Reference No: Date: 17/10/2024
--	---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offline.	Kolkata.	.20	200 t

The above stated assignment will start from 10 202 and end on 15 11 20 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	171	10	2024,	
-------	-----	----	-------	--

Name of signee: KALYAN KR GHOSH
Signature: Walyan KoGhosh

Signed in the presence of:

Contact number:

Signature: 2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

From								
Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Mobile No:-	B-S.Ro	1395	Bele Bele	le. L	W7="	34		
1 d d	7 4	V 22 C	BILL					
Customer's Name & Address				or Comm	ercial I	Ise:		
To : MARKET XCEL DATA M	ATRIX PVT. L	TD.			rereiar c	, , ,		
P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South [Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution State PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Dhakuria		1	ill No: ate: reelancer	Code:	2 MX	4877 vols	2/2024
Towa	ards my Charg	jes/Fees	against	Assignm	nent/ss	tated	helow:	
Job No: 2024108	1		Origina	l Assignmer and D	nent	Revi	sed Assignmen	Securities A
Job Title: KRYPTOM.	W=19.		20	17	10 2614			Pavblo
Fieldwork Locations:					1001	~		710/202
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segmen	t		Quantit	y Ra	te		Amou	int
1- Briefing charges	20							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -			20	20	0		4000	-
4- Main interview-							1000	
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges								
Executive Name:	DIP	AWK	AR	BAS	0			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa Totals	ture: M	X31	9 1) ·B	ASL)		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co	de Am	nount:-				
			JC All	iount.				
B) Supervision Charges			Aim	ount.				
6		C	d Total (A+B) For Net Payment					
Rupees in Words: FOLI O TI	N. 00 I	A	Total (A+B) Fo	or Net I	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: FOUR TH	Justina	Oor	y					
		Su	ımma	ry				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centro		ntity Synched/ Submitted	Control of the Contro	Rejectedby gread by me	Invoice C		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Los hour Koke	10)	20	C)	20		20	20
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	HLYBON K	WMAX	GHAS	4 Ronofic	ciary Ban	k Name	AXIS 6	anditions.
(Signature & Date) 10 1200	Di p)anka	with date	10 112 1	01.		ceived On: - ecked & Cleared	On: